Ver 1.7
www.broadchip.com   1
BCT2019
Low Power, Low Dropout, RF-Linear Regulators
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The BCT2019 series low-power, low-noise,
low-dropout, CMOS linear voltage regulators
operate from a 2.5V to 5.5V input voltage. They

 Available in Green SC70-5 and SOT-23-5
Packages
APPLICATIONS
Cellular Telephones
Cordless Telephones
PCMCIA Cards
Modems
MP3 Player
Hand-Held Instruments
Portable/Battery-Powered Equipment
Ver 1.7
www.broadchip.com   2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Number VOUT(V) Package Type Temperature Range Marking QTY/Reel
BCT2019EUKV12-TR 1.2 SOT23-5 -40°C to +85°C F2ZZ 3000
BCT2019EUKV15-TR 1.5 SOT23-5 -40°C to +85°C F5ZZ 3000
BCT2019EUKV18-TR 1.8 SOT23-5 -40°C to +85°C F8ZZ 3000
BCT2019EUKV25-TR 2.5 SOT23-5 -40°C to +85°C F5
—
ZZ 3000
BCT2019EUKV28-TR 2.8 SOT23-5 -40°C to +85°C F8
—
ZZ 3000
BCT2019EUKV29-TR 2.85 SOT23-5 -40°C to +85°C F9
—
ZZ 3000
BCT2019EUKV30-TR 3 SOT23-5 -40°C to +85°C F0ZZ 3000
BCT2019EUKV33-TR 3.3 SOT23-5 -40°C to +85°C F3ZZ 3000
BCT2019EUKVAJ-TR ADJ SOT23-5 -40°C to +85°C FJZZ 3000
BCT2019EXKV12-TR 1.2 SC70-5 -40°C to +85°C LK12 3000
BCT2019EXKV15-TR 1.5 SC70-5 -40°C to +85°C LK15 3000
BCT2019EXKV18-TR 1.8 SC70-5 -40°C to +85°C LK18 3000
BCT2019EXKV25-TR 2.5 SC70-5 -40°C to +85°C LK25 3000
BCT2019EXKV28-TR 2.8 SC70-5 -40°C to +85°C LK28 3000
BCT2019EXKV29-TR 2.85 SC70-5 -40°C to +85°C LK285 3000
BCT2019EXKV30-TR 3 SC70-5 -40°C to +85°C LK30 3000
BCT2019EXKV33-TR 3.3 SC70-5 -40°C to +85°C LK33 3000
BCT2019EXKVAJ-TR ADJ SC70-5 -40°C to +85°C LKAJ 3000
Ver 1.7
www.broadchip.com   3
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS